
Damian Talan
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 18-Jan-2023 02:28PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1994649403
File name: Damian_Talan.docx (196.74K)
Word count: 1608
Character count: 9794



7



1

5

12

17



2

2

3

10

13

19



1

6

14

20



1

1

1

4

4

8

9

11

15

16

18



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Damian Talan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

m.solopos.com
Internet Source

admin.ebimta.com
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

madeinindonesiagroup.blogspot.com
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

segitiga8.wordpress.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 <1%

19

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

idr.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

www.publikasiilmiah.unwahas.ac.id
Internet Source

duta.co
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.ukdc.ac.id
Internet Source

Teguh Santoso, Mokhammad Dedi Penta
Putra, Rahmatia Rahmatia, Dwi Priyo Utomo.
"REPRESENTATION MATHEMATICS OF JUNIOR
HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS IN SOLVING TIMSS
PROBLEMS IN TERMS OF GENDER", AKSIOMA:
Jurnal Program Studi Pendidikan Matematika,
2023
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

vnexplorer.net



<1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

Submitted to UPN Veteran Jawa Timur
Student Paper



Damian Talan
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


